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1. 35 | Gaisberger, Helmut 867 315
Augstbachler Schitzen
2 23 | Mayerl, Gerhard 45 385
Augstbachler Schiitzen
3. 6 | Grill, Rudi 313 531
Augstbachler Schiitzen
4, 1 | Simentschitsch, Max 8 704
Augstbachler Schiitzen
5. 17 | Wimmer, Alfred 192 730
Augstbachler Schiitzen
6. 51 | Simentschitsch, Kurt 188 764
Taubenschiitzen Altaussee
7. 8 | Kainzinger, Rupert 20 792
Augstbachler Schiitzen
8. 4 | Pichler, Franz 2 794
Augstbachler Schitzen
9. 12 | Stogner, Florian 28 797
Augstbachler Schiitzen .
10, 9 | Huber, Fritz 23 798
Augstbachler Schitzen
1. 33 | Freismuth, Wolfgang 46 871
Augstbachler Schiitzen
12 15 | Kainzinger-Webern, Domenik 17 991
Augstbachler Schiitzen
13, 25 | Kurz, Christian 387 1011
Augstbachler Schiitzen
14. 10 | Fischer, Ludwig 18 1030
Augstbachler Schiitzen
15. 5 | Gaisberger, Alexander 10 1211
Augstbachler Schiitzen
16. 19 | Plircher, Max 16 1233
Augstbachler Schiitzen
17. 7 | Ronacher, Markus 21 1279
Augstbachler Schiitzen
18. 13 | Pucher, Stefan 12 1436
Augstbachler Schiitzen
19. 2 | Koberl, Alois 658 1441
Augstbachler Schiitzen
20. 16 | Schrottenhamer, Johannes 1 1566
Augstbachler Schiitzen
21. 22 | Wimmer, Fabian 282 1582
Augstbachler Schiitzen
22. 38 | Gerner, Josef 754 1636
Augstbachler Schiitzen
23. 29 | Fuhrmann, Thomas 41 1688
Augstbachler Schiitzen
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Strenberger, Josef
Augstbachler Schiitzen

Moosmair, Christian
Augstbachler Schiitzen

Wimmer-Raudaschl, Sepp
Augstbachler Schiitzen

Khaélss, Josef
Augstbachler Schiitzen

Stumbock, Martin
Augstbachler Schiitzen

Kurz, Christian jun.
Augstbachler Schitzen

Freller, Kurt
Augstbachler Schiitzen

Kainzinger, Sebastian
Augstbachler Schiitzen

Wiala, Theo
Augstbachler Schiitzen

Strenberger, Michael
Augstbachler Schiitzen

Leu, Georg
Augstbachler Schiitzen

Loitzl, Gerald
Augstbachler Schiitzen

15

109

25

782

393

31

755

756

1036

158

1705

1844

2119

2185

2415

2560

2826

2880

3759

3790

4287

4531

Ranklist Il V2.0.2a - ® Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018

generiert am 11.02.2024 um 13:16:05






